DEMAND NO. 46

CABINET
|.Estimates of the amount required in the year ending 31st. March, 2001 to defray charges inrespect of CABINET
Revenue |Capital Totd
Charged (Rs. in crores)
Voted 131.07 13.93 145.00

I1. The Heads under which this Grant will be accounted for on behalf of the Ministry of Home Affairs

Magjor 1999-2000 Budget 1999-2000 Revised 2000-2001 Budget
Head Plan Non-Plan |Total Plan Non-Plan |Tota Plan Non-Plan |Total
REVENUE SECTION
Council of Ministers 2013 58.69 58.69 61.78 61.78 66.50 66.50
Charged
Voted 58.69 58.69 61.78 61.78 66.50 66.50
Police 2055 55.00 55.00 53.75 53.75 63.32 63.32
Other Administrative Services 2070 1.04 1.04 1.02 1.02 1.25 1.25
Total - Revenue Section 114.73 114.73 116.55 116.55 131.07 131.07
Charged
Voted 114.73 114.73 116.55 116.55 131.07 131.07
CAPITAL SECTION
Capital Outlay on Police 4055 25.00 25.00 21.09 21.09 13.93 13.93
Total - Capital Section 25.00 25.00 21.09 21.09 13.93 13.93
GRAND TOTAL 139.73 139.73 137.64 137.64 145.00 145.00
Charged
Voted 139.73 139.73 137.64 137.64 145.00 145.00




